
  
   Relais Jeunes 

 MARSEILLE (FRA)
 18 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Série : 4x100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 1.  MAHMOUDI Mariam 
 HAMDANI Sarah 
 ABDELBAKI Mariem 
 SADI Lina 

 2009
 2009
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1]  6:54.03  201 pts 

 2.  VIDIL-SOULIE Justine 
 MONTEIRO Lola 
 AZZOUZ Yasmin 
 LELIEVRE Lilou 

 2008
 2009
 2010
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [1]  7:07.33  159 pts 

 3.  GARNIER Maya 
 DERENSY Juliette 
 GARNIER Keara 
 SHAIMI Nassima 

 2008
 2008
 2010
 2010

 IRL
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  8:39.31  4 pts 

 4.  FRANCOIS Camille 
 NELLI Eva 
 REBANI Sofia 
 NGOUNGA Isora 

 2010
 2009
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2]  8:50.77  1 pt 

Série : 4x50 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 1.  VIDIL-SOULIE Justine 
 LELIEVRE Lilou 
 AZZOUZ Yasmin 
 MONTEIRO Lola 

 2008
 2009
 2010
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [1]  3:24.47  374 pts 

 2.  MAHMOUDI Mariam 
 ABDELBAKI Mariem 
 SADI Lina 
 HAMDANI Sarah 

 2009
 2009
 2010
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1]  3:28.98  342 pts 

 3.  DERENSY Juliette 
 GARNIER Maya 
 SHAIMI Nassima 
 GARNIER Keara 

 2008
 2008
 2010
 2010

 FRA
 IRL
 FRA
 FRA

 NC L'ISLE-SUR-LA-SORGUE [1]  4:15.17  97 pts 

 ---  NELLI Eva 
 FRANCOIS Camille 
 REBANI Sofia 
 NGOUNGA Isora 

 2009
 2010
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2]  DSQ 1 

Séries : 4x100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 1.  D'AGOSTINO Loris 
 M'GOMRI Ilyan 
 TRICOIRE Lucas 
 VOIGT Keizo 

 2007
 2008
 2009
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [1]  5:41.67  327 pts 

 2.  BENARBIA Nacim 
 JALLABERT Paul 
 PEPINO Clement 
 HOCHSTRASSER Rayan 

 2008
 2009
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 FOS NATATION [1]  6:00.27  247 pts 

 3.  MOULAY Abdenour 
 PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn 
 MAHMOUDI Karim 
 MOHAMED Djassem 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1]  6:40.17  114 pts 

 4.  FRONTEAU Matis 
 BOREL Anthony 
 HALLIWELL Freddie 
 BERNARD Matteo 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 GBR
 FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU [1]  6:48.70  92 pts 
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   Relais Jeunes 

 MARSEILLE (FRA)
 18 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 5.  DRAME Akil 
 AZAMOUM Elias 
 BENNANI Ismail 
 ZIDANI Elias 

 2009
 2008
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2]  7:44.09  6 pts 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 1.  HOCHSTRASSER Rayan 
 PEPINO Clement 
 JALLABERT Paul 
 BENARBIA Nacim 

 2007
 2007
 2009
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 FOS NATATION [1]  2:52.35  499 pts 

 2.  D'AGOSTINO Loris 
 M'GOMRI Ilyan 
 TRICOIRE Lucas 
 VOIGT Keizo 

 2007
 2008
 2009
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [1]  2:52.40  498 pts 

 3.  FRONTEAU Matis 
 HALLIWELL Freddie 
 BOREL Anthony 
 BERNARD Matteo 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2007

 FRA
 GBR
 FRA
 FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU [1]  3:12.20  342 pts 

 4.  PERSIA-VIDOT Edwyn 
 MAHMOUDI Karim 
 MOHAMED Djassem 
 MOULAY Abdenour 

 2007
 2008
 2009
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1]  3:13.65  332 pts 

 5.  ZIDANI Elias 
 BENNANI Ismail 
 AZAMOUM Elias 
 DRAME Akil 

 2008
 2007
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [2]  3:50.94  121 pts 

Séries : 4x100 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 1.  MARTIN Anthony 
 CHUFFART Célian 
 VAUCHAIR Jeremy 
 CUENIN Anais 

 2007
 2007
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1]  6:19.17  199 pts 

 2.  DELMONT Noah 
 GIORDANO Raphaêl 
 THEVENET Leny 
 CHERNAI Rym-Lea 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [2]  6:37.01  140 pts 

 3.  MARTINEZ Jules 
 DORIZON Lilian 
 TELLIER Maxence 
 CAVALLO Maya 

 2009
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE [1]  6:44.90  118 pts 

 4.  GARNONE Matthis 
 GASCOIN Méline 
 RICOLVI Juliette 
 KERROUCHE Dania 

 2008
 2008
 2008
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [1]  6:46.34  114 pts 

 5.  KETROUSSI Rany 
 CHAVE Daniel 
 GROSJEAN BALANCHE Emilie 
 PONCEY Ana 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [3]  7:10.77  57 pts 

 6.  RAVIER Paul 
 MERCIER Juliette 
 OULD KHELIFA Rafi 
 GUICHARD Violette 

 2009
 2010
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [2]  7:19.43  41 pts 
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   Relais Jeunes 

 MARSEILLE (FRA)
 18 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x100 Nage Libre Mixtes [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 7.  GNAEGY Baptiste 
 DOMBROWSKI Ines 
 PELISSE Penelope 
 NICOLAÏ Heaven 

 2009
 2010
 2010
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [3]  7:44.36  11 pts 

 8.  SIGNORELLI Sacha 
 REYNAUD Lilou 
 SNIJDERS Clarence 
 FABRE Johan 

 2008
 2009
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ROGNAC NATATION [2]  8:21.16  1 pt 

 8.  BAGHRAD Adam 
 RAHAL Jade 
 TAIFOUR Anis 
 HADDJERI Melyna 

 2007
 2008
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1]  8:22.83  1 pt 

 8.  LOPEZ Matheo 
 BONNIEU Jeremy 
 MANTEGNA Joey 

 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [5]  8:22.99  1 pt 

 8.  BARROSO Julia 
 CONTINI Heloise 
 BUGEJA VANELLE Callie 
 LEROY Bastien 

 2008
 2010
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ROGNAC NATATION [3]  8:26.85  1 pt 

 8.  CONCHOU Thomas 
 MULLER Thibaud 
 DURAND Titouan 
 ABRIAL Lucie 

 2007
 2008
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ROGNAC NATATION [1]  8:48.98  1 pt 

 8.  KAUTHER Tom 
 LOZANO Rafael 
 PARDO Marine 
 BOUTON Lucas 

 2009
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU [1]  8:49.00  1 pt 

 8.  LUCCIARDI Clement 
 LAHYANI Ilhan 
 ESPAGNE Stella 
 VAUCHAIR Eva 

 2008
 2009
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [4]  9:47.05  1 pt 

Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 1.  CHUFFART Célian 
 MARTIN Anthony 
 CUENIN Anais 
 VAUCHAIR Jeremy 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [1]  3:08.80  341 pts 

 2.  DELMONT Noah 
 GIORDANO Raphaêl 
 THEVENET Leny 
 CHERNAI Rym-Lea 

 2007
 2007
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [2]  3:20.97  253 pts 

 3.  CAVALLO Maya 
 TELLIER Maxence 
 DORIZON Lilian 
 MARTINEZ Jules 

 2009
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LE PUY-STE-REPARADE [1]  3:25.36  224 pts 

 4.  GASCOIN Méline 
 GARNONE Matthis 
 KERROUCHE Dania 
 RICOLVI Juliette 

 2008
 2008
 2010
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [1]  3:25.72  222 pts 

 5.  CHAVE Daniel 
 KETROUSSI Rany 
 GROSJEAN BALANCHE Emilie 
 PONCEY Ana 

 2009
 2008
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [3]  3:39.86  141 pts 
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   Relais Jeunes 

 MARSEILLE (FRA)
 18 octobre 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x50 4 Nages Mixtes [J1 : Di 18/10/2020 - R1]

 6.  MERCIER Juliette 
 OULD KHELIFA Rafi 
 GUICHARD Violette 
 RAVIER Paul 

 2010
 2009
 2010
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [2]  3:41.39  134 pts 

 7.  DOMBROWSKI Ines 
 NICOLAÏ Heaven 
 GNAEGY Baptiste 
 PELISSE Penelope 

 2010
 2008
 2009
 2010

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN MARSEILLE [3]  3:53.42  81 pts 

 8.  REYNAUD Lilou 
 SIGNORELLI Sacha 
 FABRE Johan 
 SNIJDERS Clarence 

 2009
 2008
 2009
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ROGNAC NATATION [2]  3:57.52  66 pts 

 9.  CONTINI Heloise 
 BARROSO Julia 
 BUGEJA VANELLE Callie 
 LEROY Bastien 

 2010
 2008
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ROGNAC NATATION [3]  4:05.93  41 pts 

 10.  LAHYANI Ilhan 
 VAUCHAIR Eva 
 ESPAGNE Stella 
 LUCCIARDI Clement 

 2009
 2009
 2009
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [4]  4:09.02  33 pts 

 11.  LOZANO Rafael 
 KAUTHER Tom 
 PARDO Marine 
 BOUTON Lucas 

 2008
 2009
 2008
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 NAUTIC CLUB LA CRAU [1]  4:21.25  10 pts 

 12.  MANTEGNA Joey 
 LOPEZ Matheo 
 BONNIEU Jeremy 

 2009
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [5]  4:28.91  2 pts 

 ---  HADDJERI Melyna 
 RAHAL Jade 
 TAIFOUR Anis 
 BAGHRAD Adam 

 2009
 2008
 2009
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TEAM MARSEILLE NATATION [1]  DSQ 1 

 ---  MULLER Thibaud 
 CONCHOU Thomas 
 ABRIAL Lucie 
 DURAND Titouan 

 2008
 2007
 2010
 2009

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 ROGNAC NATATION [1]  DSQ 1 

 ---  DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU [5]  DNS dec 
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